
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b} Insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(f any) 

Name of Company 
(a) James Wood Contractors Limited 

We (b) 
Mike Gneshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfteld Business Park 
New Mil! Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

Form 4.20 

$.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06388518 | 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 16 May 2014 

Signed Date 20 May 2014 

For Official Use 

MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 

Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

*A38FO6AH* 

Alt #76 22/05/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE = 



“Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of James Wood Contractors Limited 

on the 16 May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name —SAWES Wood - 

Signed bolediarct) : 

Signed 

Dated \o\ A Loy . 

N Date. \e\ a\ Bole 



James Wood Contractors Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Directors Loans 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

2,000 2,000 

9,570 uncertain 

2,000 

Date. \e\<\ 2 ae 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Employees' Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 

£ 

Date 

2,000 

0 

(0) 
2,000 

2,000 

0 
(0) 

2,000 

2,000 

10,038 
0 

41,145 
21,232 

(32,414) 

(30,414) 

150 
(150) 

(30,564) 

\\slen 



. 
d
v
 

. 
\ 

yi] 
(BUOISSAJOIg) 

YOO 
0 

00 eb2'0L3 
PEAD 

YOINEM, 
“TENS 

UBIH 
LL 

'g 11 MET 
MO 

079 
payrury 

(| 
YOid) 

YOOH 

. 
NLE 

OFOS 
‘aulysdwey 

o 
G4 

E0013 
‘uojduseyjnog 

‘uoRoL 
‘pEoY 

[eDIaWUOD 
gy 

| 
Ud 

WHEE 
JeISUIUNSEAA 

feLONEN 

. 
ZHE 

° 
40 $¥@ 85 

GLH 
'19810q ‘@/00q ‘PEOY AaITEA O/C BL I-ZbL 

PFT SU0S 8 4aHO PHOT 

avi 
$21 

. 
0 

09 
¥9F 

oodiear 
‘jag 

sewer 
‘asnoy 

uelBey 
sooly 

ug 
| 

LVA~ 
SHOI8ND 

'g ONUeAeY 
- swiojsn) 
‘YYONIO ‘POY []OMA JEMOL YYONO 
'sOOId 18/2 

SouBuld wintwleld 98010 
